
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Electric Bicycle BoosterPack Hardware Kit 

      

This kit contains the Hardware parts only needed to build the award winning "Bicycle BoosterPack" as seen on 

Instructables.com (For detailed assembly instructions keyword search “Bicycle BoosterPack”).  This kit contains 70 

total parts (27 unique parts as listed) and does NOT include the 3D printed OR electronic parts needed to 

assemble the BoosterPack. The associated 3D Printable stl files can be purchased separately on Pinshape.com 

(Keyword Search "bicycle boosterpack"). The complete list of required electronics & where to get them is provided 

in the BOM in the Instructable. 

LEGAL NOTICE: This product is provided “as is” with no warranties of any kind, either express, implied, or statutory. Seller specifically disclaims and implied warranties of 

title, merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, and infringement. We have no control over the correct use, installation, application, or day-to-day maintenance of our 

products, and no liability shall be assumed nor accepted for any damages, losses or costs resulting from the use or misuse of the product. Any claims arising from the operating, 
failure or malfunctioning etc. will be denied. We assume no liability for personal injury, property damage or consequential damages resulting from our product or workmanship. 

As far as is legally permitted, the obligation to compensation is limited to the invoice amount of the affected product. In other words: Please be careful assembling this kit and 

riding your new electric bicycle! 

(Complete assembly requires hardware 

+ electronics + 3d printed parts) 

 



 

 

PACKING LIST 

Line Item Description QTY 

001 Frame Tube, Aluminum 1 

002 Screw, Phillips Thread-Forming  8 

003 Barrel Nut (aka cross dowel) 2 

004 Bolt, 1/4" Thread, 3" Long 2 

005 Nut 1/4" 1 

006 Nylock Nut 1/4" 1 

007 Shoulder Bolt 1 

008 Lock Nut 5/16" 2 

009 Set Screw, 3/8" Long 6 

010 Set Screw, 5/8" Long 8 

011 Spring Pin, 1/4" 1 

012 Spring 1 

013 Bolt, 5/16" Thread, 2-1/2" Length 1 

014 Velcro Strips, 13.5", double sided 4 

015 Hook OR Loop Strip, 4” Adhesive Backed  1 

016  Machine Screw-Metric large 4 

017 Machine Screw- Metric small 4 

018 Hex Key small 1 

019 Hex Key large 1 

020 Split Washer - small 4 

021 Hose Clamp 1 

022 Velcro Wire Ties 4 

023 Wire Harness, 30" 1 

024 Split Washer large 4 

025 Hook AND Loop set, 2" adhesive backed 1 

026 Hook OR Loop strip, 8" adhesive backed 2 

027 Plastic cable ties 3 

 

 

 


